Specific
Transportation
Funding

Item
Roads

Sidewalks

New Lighting

Signs
Pavement Markings
Lighting Replacement/Maintenance

Electronic Speed Limit Signage — Schools

Amount
$18,177,843
2,243,043
115,000
343,631
473,802
693,637
200,000
$22,192,956
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