Specific Transportation Funding

ltem	Amount
Roads	\$18,177,843
Sidewalks	2,243,043
New Lighting	115,000
Signs	343,631
Pavement Markings	473,802
Lighting Replacement/Maintenance	693,637
Electronic Speed Limit Signage – Schools	200,000
TOTAL	\$22,192,956

